Adopted AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill NO. 2883

By Senator(s) Gordon

Amendment to Senate Bill No. 2883							
Amend by making the following changes:							
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	37	to	41,839,415.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	38	to	87,768.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	45	to	61,099,383.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	47	to	18,158,203.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	49	to	61,099,383.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	58	to	36,490,857.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	66	to	47,930,353.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	68	to	36,857,317.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	70	to	47,930,353.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	79	to	24,354,944.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	80	to	108,776.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	81	to	2,315,046.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	82	to	3,037,942.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	84	to	250,000.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	85	to	687,973.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	86	to	7,278,232.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	87	to	38,032,913.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	89	to	7,921,362.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	91	to	38,032,913.00
Change t	he fi	lgure	on	line	100) to	88,032,376.00
Change t	he fi	igure	on	line	108	3 to	116,264,766.00

SS41/SB2883A.J *SS41/SB2883A.J* PAGE 1

Change	the	figure	on	line	110	to	82,077,965.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	112	to	116,264,766.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	121	to	23,805,228.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	122	to	116,056.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	123	to	2,983,363.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	124	to	3,282,801.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	126	to	71,500.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	127	to	877,910.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	128	to	8,809,045.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	129	to	39,945,903.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	131	to	10,691,546.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	133	to	39,945,903.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	142	to	18,157,401.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	150	to	30,349,347.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	152	to	7,804,963.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	154	to	30,349,347.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	163	to	15,354,995.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	171	to	24,917,058.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	173	to	10,126,011.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	175	to	24,917,058.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	205	to	3,371,244.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	213	to	6,070,344.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	215	to	5,170,344.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	217	to	6,070,344.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	247	to	4,447,516.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	248	to	20,600.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	249	to	695,600.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	250	to	507,400.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	252	to	30,000.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	253	to	389,198.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	254	to	150,000.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	255	to	6,240,314.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	257	to	6,240,314.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	259	to	6,240,314.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	275	to	51,368,051.00

SS41/SB2883A.J *SS41/SB2883A.J* PAGE 2

Change	the	figure	on	line	276	to	52,841,824.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	278	to	22,338,684.00
Change	the	figure	on	line	280	to	52,841,824.00